2024 Heartland Days Sponsorship Form

Lewiston Heartland Days, P.O. Box 291, Lewiston MN 55952
Please return by March 15, 2024 to be included on the LHD brochures and posters.

heartlanddays@gmail.com

How do	ou want your business name listed ?
Your Na	e:
Address	
Phone: _	Email:
	Email High Resolution Logo to be used in printed materials by March 30th.
	heartlanddays@gmail.com
June 231 Concert	Buttons will be required for admission to Miss Heartland Days Pageant, Tractor Pull, and Unhinged
	(Make check payable to: Lewiston Heartland Days. Mail to P.O. Box our exact donation amount will remain confidential.
Would y	like to be contacted to make a cash or prize donation to the LHD raffle? Yes No
-	any level) who are hosting an event June 19th - June 23rd can have it included in our Schedule of Events. cribe, date(s), times::
	Sponsorship Options

Silver (\$125 - \$249)	Gold (\$250- \$499)	Platinum (\$500-\$999)	Diamond (\$1000+)	In-Kind Sponsors (Value of Service or Materials to support LHD Events Equivalent to \$1000 or more)
	All Silver Benefits	All Gold Benefits	All Platinum Benefits	All Platinum Benefits
Text listing on the Heartland Days website, no hyperlinks	Text with hyperlink on the Heartland Days website to your website.	Business logo (small) with text and hyperlink on the Heartland Days website to your website.	Business logo (large) with text and hyperlink on the Heartland Days website to your website.	
Your business name printed LHD brochures and poster	Heartland Days Social media promotion of your business	Five 2024 Buttons	Ten 2024 Buttons	
If you are hosting an event during LHD, will include it in LHD brochures & posters	Free parade entry (\$25 value)	Signage at Festival Grounds.	Larger print <u>and logo</u> on all event programs	
		Larger print on all event programs	Yard Sign for your business to display. Your business' name will be announced at major events.	